
1

2

3

4

SL. NO. DATE DAY TIME 

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

16.02.2026

18.02.2026

20.02.2026

23.02.2026

09:30 A. M. to 12 :30 P.M.

09:30 A. M. to 12 :30 P.M.

09:30 A. M. to 12 :30 P.M.

SUBJECT

DAV CENTRE FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE 
DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE

Chitra Gupta Road, Paharganj, New Delhi - 110055

FINAL DATE - SHEET
Class VIII (Annual Examination, Feb - March - 2026)

SOCIAL SCIENCE

HINDI

ENGLISH

SCIENCE

09:30 A. M. to 12 :30 P.M.

4

5

6

7
03.03.2026

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

24.02.2026

26.02.2026

09:30 A. M. to 12 :30 P.M.

09:30 A. M. to 12 :30 P.M.

JEEVESH  NANDAN SINGH                                                                    
PRINCIPAL

09:30 A. M. to 12 :30 P.M.

MORAL EDUCATION/ 
INFORMATION AND 
COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SANSKRIT

MATHEMATICS


